Dear Friends,

It's hard to believe that we are in the midst of the Hudson Family Foundation's fourteenth year. I remember the excitement we felt back in 2009 when we knew, without a doubt, that God was calling us to create an organization that would specifically meet the needs of children and families that we were seeing almost on a daily basis. I'm so thankful that we took that leap of faith, and I'm even more grateful that after fourteen years, we are still as motivated to serve our community through our foundation and completely confident that this continues to be God's purpose for us. One of the best developments over the years has been the distinct honor of sharing our heart and vision with people like you and gaining supporters and friends who share our desire to serve others and truly make a difference for those who need us. We are as passionate about and committed to the foundation as we were in the first year, and we're so thankful to each of you, because together we are infinitely more impactful than we could ever be on our own.

With love and gratitude, *Xim and Tim*



From everyone who has been given much, much will be demanded; and from the one who has been entrusted with much, much more will be asked.

Luke 12:48

2023-2024

HUDSON FAMILY FOUNDATION EVENTS

NOVEMBER 13, 2023

2023 LEGENDS PROGRAM

Neville Arena

The Hudson Family Foundation will recognize 1,200 local elementary students from the Auburn, Opelika and Lee County School Districts. They will be celebrated at Neville Arena and provided a Legends Certificate and a \$100 Kroger gift card to provide a Thanksgiving meal for their family.

DECEMBER 7, 2023 BOWLING WITH SANTA

C IT: D I C

Good Times Bowling Center

The Hudson Family Foundation will host 150 children for a festive evening of bowling, games, and pizza. Each child will receive a \$100 Walmart gift card & will get to visit with Santa!

FEBRUARY 3, 2024

A NIGHT OF COUNTRY MUSIC WITH THE HUDSON FAMILY FOUNDATION

The Bottling Plant Event Center, Opelika, AL

Join us for a fun evening that will include a pre-concert sponsor party with food, host bars, music and our annual HFF silent auction, followed by a concert that will feature Auburn's own Blane Rudd and the incredible Justin Moore.



Justin Moore landed his first country #1 with "Small Town USA," followed by "Outlaws Like Me," another #1 hit, and they both went platinum. In the decade that followed, Justin would go on to land nine more #1 hits, racking up more than a billion streams.

JUSTIN MOORE



Blane Rudd is a country music artist from right here in Auburn, Alabama. He's shared the stage with superstars like Luke Combs, Thomas Rhett, Brad Paisley and Justin Moore to name a few.

BLANE RUDD

JULY 2024

FOURTH OF JULY TWO-DAY CONCERT EVENT

Lake Martin Amphitheater, Eclectic, AL





2023-2024 SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES



HUDSONFAMILYFOUNDATION.COM

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES



The Hudson Family Foundation is a 501(c)3 non-profit organization. A portion of your donation is tax deductible to the extent allowed by the law. Hudson Family Foundation #26-4239877.

For additional information, please contact Jenny Hall at 334-707-9007 or email info@hudsonfamilyfoundation.com 300 N. Dean Road, STE 5 #163, Auburn, AL 36830

ALL-STAR TEAM:

\$25,000

TEAM OF FRIENDS:

\$10,000

- (16) Invitations to the Hudson Family Foundation Concert Event
- One-year sponsor/name recognition on the Hudson Family Foundation website
- Logo or name recognition for your company or family at all Hudson Family Foundation events
- (2) Tim Hudson personalized Atlanta Braves jerseys
- (12) Atlanta Braves tickets to be used in two or more groups
- Opportunity to purchase VIP Package for the Hudson Family Foundation two-day concert event at The Amp at Lake Martin

- (8) Invitations to the Hudson Family Foundation Concert Event
- One-year sponsor/name recognition on the Hudson Family Foundation website
- Logo or name recognition for your company or family at all Hudson Family Foundation events
- (I) Tim Hudson personalized Atlanta Braves jersey
- (6) Atlanta Braves tickets to be used in two or more groups
- Opportunity to purchase VIP Package for the Hudson Family Foundation two-day concert event at The Amp at Lake Martin

NO HITTER:

\$5,000

COMPLETE GAME:

\$2,500

- (4) Invitations to the Hudson Family Foundation Concert Event
- One-year sponsor/name recognition on the Hudson Family Foundation website
- Logo or name recognition for your company or family at all Hudson Family Foundation events
- Opportunity to purchase VIP Package for the Hudson Family Foundation two-day concert event at The Amp at Lake Martin

- (2) Invitations to the Hudson Family Foundation Concert Event
- One-year sponsor/name recognition on the Hudson Family Foundation website
- Logo or name recognition for your company or family at all Hudson Family Foundation events
- Opportunity to purchase VIP Package for the Hudson Family Foundation two-day concert event at The Amp at Lake Martin



SCAN HERE to register and donate.